
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL
((MID SUSSEX DISTRICT) (PARKING PLACES AND TRAFFIC REGULATION) 

(CONSOLIDATION NO.2) ORDER 2006) 
(BLACKWELL FARM ROAD AMENDMENT) ORDER 2013
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21 January 2013 
 

Key for waiting restrictions 
 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or footway 
between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 triangulation. 
                            
 
 
Prohibition of waiting    
 
 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time 
 
 
 
Specified Vehicles     
 
 

 

 

830  check  Disabled persons vehicles at any time 
 

 
              
Clearways 
 
 
 

1110  usgs677 School Keep Clear No stopping 8.00am-5.00pm Mon-Fri 

 
 
 
 
 

District Boundary 
 
 





No waiting 
at any time

CR
ES

CE
NT

ELIZ
ABETH

LYNTON

GREENSTEDE

HO
LT

YE
 RO

AD

PARK AVENUE

RO
BIN

 CL
OSE

AVENUE

BLACKWELL FARM ROAD

BADGERS WAY

PostsCRAWFURD WAY

Rifle Range

House

Court

Stroudley

11

6

35

4

1

2

1 to 4

33

69

16

21

10

43

9

67

1to8

40

37

63
53

64

8

14

3479

7

24
3127

54

38

26

Shelter

TCB

4

5

7

Shelter

16

5

2

7 6

10

14

1

3

63

5

33

3

1
3

1

6

2

37

2

4

1

10

10

West Sussex County Council
Communities & Infrastructure
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 3
TQ3938NENMID SUSSEX DISTRICT: EAST GRINSTEAD

WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2010 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

1:1250SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 21/01/2013 at A3 size



No waiting 
at any time

FARM
ROAD

BLACKWELL

TH
E WEALD

BEECHFIELDS

HA
CK

EN
DE

N 
LA

NE

Track

OAKFIELD WAY

HOLTYE AVENUE

Pa
th 

(um
)

HA
CK

EN
DE

N 
LA

NE

HACKENDEN LANE

Track

Hackenden Pumping Station

11

1-3

Chy

2

13

1 to 39

7

20

4543
55

62

61

25

1

64 15

26

40

33

12

17

5

31

Mast

The Oaks

Chapel

Cluney

White Cottage

Little Homestead

Chelston

Rimini

House

Campion

Third Acre

13

1

13

West Sussex County Council
Communities & Infrastructure
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 3
TQ3939SENMID SUSSEX DISTRICT: EAST GRINSTEAD

WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2010 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

1:1250SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 21/01/2013 at A3 size



School 
Keep Clear 
8.00am-5.00pm 
Mon-Fri

Disabled persons 
vehicles 
at any time

No waiting 
at any time

HILDA DUKES WAY

ELIZABETH CRESCENT

HO
LT

YE
 R

OA
D

BLACKWELL FARM ROAD
ME

RI
DI

AN
 W

AY

CRAWFURD WAY

ROAD

ST MARGARET'S

GREENSTEDE AVENUE

ELIZABETH CRESCENT

The Queen

Hospital
Victoria

Children and McIndoe Surgical Centre

11

9 to 11

96
98

1
50

84

87

43

88

35

12

26
31a

16 82

81

101 18

70

15

103a
8685

83

23

8013

72

33

73

17

52

7

60

53

62

27

103

31

63

40

38 78

10

14

5

19

LB

El Sub Sta

Shelter

1

LB

43

85

72

50

26

31

LB

West Sussex County Council
Communities & Infrastructure
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 4
TQ3939SESMID SUSSEX DISTRICT: EAST GRINSTEAD

WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2010 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

1:1250SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 21/01/2013 at A3 size


	TRO_COVER_PAGE.pdf
	MID SSX LOC PLAN.pdf
	$Mid Sussex District_Schedule_descriptions_key_20130121.pdf
	rcyt6780_172.20.55.92_2013-1-17_7.52.33.460.pdf
	midsussexTQ3938NEN.pdf
	midsussexTQ3939SEN.pdf
	midsussexTQ3939SES.pdf

